Data Path :

Data File : FB@17547.D
Signal(s) : FID2B.CH

Acqg On
Operator
Sample
Misc

ALS Vial

Integration File: Calibration.e
Aug 27 13:39:00 2018
Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_B\Method\FB082018.M

Quant Time:
Quant Method :

: 27 Aug 2018 11:30

: MJ/S3
: J4280-01MSD

: 5.04g/5.00mL DI Water

: 6 Sample Multiplier: 1

Quant Title

QLast Update
Response via :

Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj. : 5 g/ml
Signal Phase : RTX-502.2

Signal Info

Compound

System Monitoring Compounds
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AAA-TFT

Compounds
2-Methylpentane
2,2,4-Trimethylpentane
n-Heptane

Benzene

Toluene

Ethylbenzene

m-Xylene

0-Xylene
1,2,4-Trimethylbenzene

(f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window

FB082018.M Tue Aug 28 10:50:55 2018

: 60mx0.53mmx3.00um

Quantitation Report

: Mon Aug 20 13:42:39 2018
Initial Calibration

.109

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_B\Data\FB082718\

Response

166340

367718
314186

96723
166795
394352
135179
277736
294660
311115

(QT Reviewed)

Conc Units

20.175 ng/ml

(m)=manual int.
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Quantitation Report (QT Reviewed)

Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_B\Data\FB082718\
Data File : FB@17547.D
Signal(s) : FID2B.CH

Acqg On : 27 Aug 2018 11:30
Operator : M3J/S3J

Sample : J4280-01MSD

Misc : 5.04g/5.00mL DI Water

ALS vial : 6 Sample Multiplier: 1

Integration File: Calibration.e

Quant Time: Aug 27 13:39:00 2018

Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_B\Method\FB082018.M
Quant Title

QLast Update : Mon Aug 20 13:42:39 2018

Response via : Initial Calibration

Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj. : 5 g/ml
Signal Phase : RTX-502.2
Signal Info : 60mx©.53mmx3.00um

Response_ TIC: FBO17547.D
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